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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

               SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in Futurity Showcase Sunday              

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -3420.00, Rider count = 9            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.972, Placings =  8, Pool = $-3420.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.972                 Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  

   2nd 15.999                 Jordan Bassett on Phoebe Lane                   

   3rd 16.103                 Cheyenne Barnett on Nala                        

   4th 16.276                 Chalee Harms on Winnie                          

   5th 17.644                 Crystal Magoffin on Shake Em Shawnee Ike        

   6th 17.772                 Shannon Kibler on CK Shake That Hayday          

   7th 18.021                 Sarah Rainwater on Fiestas Black Listed         

   8th 18.900                 Lori Witz on Miss Ur Famous                     

N/T    405.657                Karsen Jackson on Babe In A Storm               
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                      SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Sunday                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   746.00, Rider count = 39           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.890, Placings = 14, Pool = $  249.16                        

     2D Time = 16.890, Placings = 20, Pool = $  248.42                        

     3D Time = 18.890, Placings =  2, Pool = $  248.42                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.890 $107.00         Cora Martin on Luna*YP                          

   2nd 15.911 $ 82.00         Payslie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                  

   3rd 15.915 $ 30.00         Brooklyn Stallone on Gonna Sting Ya             

Tie    15.915 $ 30.00         Jayde Stone on Skip N Strong                    

   5th 16.093                 Paisley Klopfenstein on Stix*Y                  

Tie    16.093                 Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

   7th 16.110                 Brooklyn Stallone on Yo Easy Blu Frost          

   8th 16.240                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

   9th 16.488                 Bristol Perry on Strawberry for Willy Y         

  10th 16.521                 Rylie Ellis on TLR Paprika Sparks               

  11th 16.523                 Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

  12th 16.667                 Addilyn McFadden on Scooter*Y                   

  13th 16.706                 Brenna McFadden on Tater Y                      

  14th 16.744                 Avi Taylor on Turbo for Domino Y                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.910 $107.00         Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       

   2nd 16.936 $ 82.00         Haidyn Bradshaw on Denali                       

   3rd 16.969 $ 60.00         Shaycee Goodwin on Kellys Frenchie              

   4th 16.971                 Harper Smith on Blaze                           

   5th 16.980                 Tylee Kilpatrick on She's My Type               

   6th 16.996                 Julia Hennessey on Tasty                        

   7th 17.020                 Blakelee Combs on Maddy Dunnit Shiny            

   8th 17.050                 Paige Grimm on Baby Got Er Shine On             

   9th 17.060                 Lulu Tucker on Smoke Y                          

  10th 17.214                 Avi Taylor on Flying Sassie Belle Y             

  11th 17.215                 Samantha Stamback on Pepper for Rebel Y         

  12th 17.307                 Blakelee Combs on Little Mans Ice               

  13th 17.344                 Cammy Vanderkolk on Cinco                       

  14th 17.594                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

  15th 17.843                 Maelle Collins on Sweetness sub for Chili *YP   

  16th 17.989                 Ileyna Aguilar on Canela                        

  17th 18.048                 Sarah Magoffin on LZM Funny Valentine           

  18th 18.066                 Jada Barber on JJ                               

  19th 18.363                 Harper Ybarra on Luna Y                         

  20th 18.822                 Koey Klopfenstein on Magic Y                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    
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                      SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Sunday                     

                                                                                 

   1st 19.536 $143.00         Phoenix Woletz on Amie Y                        

   2nd 19.860 $106.00         Zoe Janssen on French Penny Ta Fame             

N/T    405.574                Sophia Banks on Mack                            

N/T    418.578                Kristaline Camacho on Red Y                     

N/T    419.888                Jerome Camacho on Rena Y                        
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                    SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Sunday                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 10409.60, Rider count = 161          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.088, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2081.92                        

     2D Time = 15.588, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 2081.92                        

     3D Time = 16.088, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 2081.92                        

     4D Time = 16.588, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 2081.92                        

     5D Time = 17.088, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 2081.92                        

                     Not Placed = 13                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.088 $583.00         Susan Siggins on Fame Folly Five                

   2nd 15.173 $500.00         Jan Kortsen on Pablo                            

   3rd 15.339 $396.00         Victoria Barber on Ace                          

   4th 15.357 $291.00         Tarryn Lee on Sadies Ace In The Hole            

   5th 15.418 $187.00         Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie *           

   6th 15.420 $125.00         Chalee Harms on PR Sun Smooth                   

   7th 15.440                 Zale Delp on Tres Blanton                       

   8th 15.452                 Kiersten Pettus on Go Firewater Stormy          

   9th 15.481                 Susan Siggins on Wayne Rabbit                   

  10th 15.507                 Megan Albrecht on JD Leo                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.588 $583.00         Kelly Robertson on MerSadies Benz*M             

   2nd 15.593 $500.00         Courtney Moody on Faymous Pic                   

   3rd 15.606 $396.00         Sherrie Sommerseth on Chips Ahoy                

   4th 15.623 $291.00         Tarryn Lee on Magic Mike                        

   5th 15.635 $187.00         Morgan Pagel on MP Keep the Rocs                

   6th 15.636 $125.00         Chalee Harms on Im French N Famous              

   7th 15.652                 Courtney Moody on Re Pic a Firecracker          

   8th 15.677                 Trina Wheeldon on Fozzy                         

   9th 15.683                 Mary Hodson on Starlet O Heira                  

  10th 15.700                 Allison Resor on Slider*                        

  11th 15.709                 Clara Ness on Kats Fancy Fame                   

  12th 15.738                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame*M             

  13th 15.763                 Suzann Bene on I'm Out of Cash                  

  14th 15.764                 Allison Resor on BTB Runaway Native*            

  15th 15.766                 Brooklyn Stallone on Jr Sundays Glory           

  16th 15.791                 Morgan Pagel on Famous Blazin Ivy               

  17th 15.798                 Arlinda Perry on Strawberry*P                   

  18th 15.809                 Briana Todd on French Cactus Fling *            

  19th 15.814                 Brandee Tweten on Showgirl*                     

  20th 15.825                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

  21st 15.843                 Juli Miller on Boom Ima Hayday                  

  22nd 15.845                 Morgan Pagel on Famous Athena                   

  23rd 15.879                 Abby Latham on Koda*                            

  24th 15.880                 Lexi Miller on Fabulously On Time               
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                    SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Sunday                   

                                                                                 

  25th 15.892                 Susan Siggins on Cool Pillow                    

  26th 15.901                 Bree Hoerning on Blains French Fame*            

Tie    15.901                 Lexie Miller on MP Blondies Dinero              

  28th 15.911                 Payslie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                  

  29th 15.915                 Jayde Stone on Skip N Strong                    



Tie    15.915                 Brooklyn Stallone on Gonna Sting Ya             

  31st 15.927                 Megan Hunt on Heza Rebel Bug                    

  32nd 15.937                 Cheyenne Barnett on Sheza Royal Star*           

  33rd 15.959                 Audra Gardner on Rain                           

  34th 15.967                 Danielle McFadden on Proudest Jetolena          

  35th 15.983                 Kathy McFarlane on Leap to Freckle Fame         

  36th 15.984                 Lexi Miller on Fortunately Primo                

  37th 15.987                 Kitty Ryan on Rosie*M                           

  38th 16.004                 Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

  39th 16.012                 Hannah Siggins on Dash On Frenchman             

  40th 16.015                 Kati Jundt on Rocket Fuel Ta Fame               

  41st 16.027                 Jessica Walpole on Jimmies Bean Fling           

  42nd 16.033                 Sarah Rainwater on Dashin Deductible            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.093 $541.00         Paisley Klopfenstein on Stix*Y                  

Tie    16.093 $541.00         Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

   3rd 16.110 $396.00         Brooklyn Stallone on Yo Easy Blu Frost          

   4th 16.138 $291.00         Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

   5th 16.142 $187.00         Jessica Walpole on Hoots Jr Fame                

   6th 16.151 $125.00         Jacque Cook on Hot Frenchman                    

   7th 16.160                 Amanda Thorpe on TM Six Appeal                  

   8th 16.178                 Ema Wright on Sadies Troubador                  

   9th 16.184                 Megan Albrecht on Fire Money Talks              

  10th 16.205                 Dakota Hardy on Cashmere Cinch for Little Red   

  11th 16.240                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

  12th 16.242                 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous      

  13th 16.251                 Cora Martin on Luna*YP                          

  14th 16.260                 Shannon Kibler on White Light Lady*F            

  15th 16.323                 Vee Golden on Bugs for Doc*                     

  16th 16.330                 Kassey Hargrave on Scout N Fame                 

  17th 16.349                 Susan Siggins on Conning the Chicks             

  18th 16.392                 Kylie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                    

  19th 16.393                 Areena Rogers on FJS Dineros Wild Fame          

  20th 16.402                 Tey Tran on Sheza Classy Star (Harley) *F       

  21st 16.411                 Meghan Wray on So Dahin To The Disco            

  22nd 16.432                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

  23rd 16.449                 Kylie Luster on Sweet Lil Contender             

  24th 16.452                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

  25th 16.456                 Rachelle Rhein on Flingsshiningspark            

  26th 16.457                 Aspen Teel on WM Ima Big Okie*                  

  27th 16.488                 Carla Donaldson on Sweet Streak                 

  28th 16.521                 Rylie Ellis on TLR Paprika Sparks               

  29th 16.523                 Alexa Devere on Joe                             

  30th 16.533                 Clara Ness on Kats Leggs Ta Fame                
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                    SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Sunday                   

                                                                                 

  31st 16.535                 Amanda Peterson on Sunnin My Booty*             

  32nd 16.559                 Paige Bruins on Pass Em Hawk                    

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.588 $583.00         Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet *M          

   2nd 16.607 $500.00         Corrina Rogers on Reba*                         

   3rd 16.611 $396.00         Robin Johnson on Jamaica                        

   4th 16.628 $291.00         Kitty Ryan on Sooper Star Flicka                

   5th 16.663 $187.00         Stacy Tucker on Sheza French Otoole*M           

   6th 16.664 $125.00         Ella Taber on Flips Sugar Chick*P               

   7th 16.667                 Addilyn McFadden on Scooter*Y                   

   8th 16.668                 Olivia Davis on Wanted Dead or Alive            

   9th 16.717                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

  10th 16.718                 Maria Burnham on Cinch*M                        



  11th 16.720                 Peyton Reece on Ringo*                          

  12th 16.755                 Candy Brown on Havin A Whiskey Hayday *M        

  13th 16.757                 Skyla Teel on WM MISS KITA BAR                  

  14th 16.762                 Jessica Walpole on JW Imstrekkinhollywood       

  15th 16.773                 Olivia Davis on Dash of Red Stripe              

  16th 16.800                 Ema Wright on Driftin On Sunshine               

  17th 16.813                 Megan Hunt on Fast Cash Gold                    

  18th 16.814                 Staci White on 50 Cent*                         

  19th 16.817                 Courtney Burel on Crownroyalontherocks          

  20th 16.828                 Jackie Collins on Chili                         

  21st 16.876                 Jenna Galindo-Parker on Moonlit Starlet         

  22nd 16.935                 Jordan Battistone on Doriann                    

  23rd 16.962                 Tammi Grossheim on MV Boons Bar*                

  24th 16.967                 Lori Witz on Namgis Blonde *M                   

  25th 16.969                 Shaycee Goodwin on Kellys Frenchie              

  26th 16.971                 Harper Smith on Blaze                           

  27th 16.984                 Tracey Scott on Dirt Road Worthy                

  28th 16.992                 Kate Madsen on Return Two Fame                  

  29th 16.998                 Alexis Banks on Tex Can Dash*                   

  30th 17.002                 Ema Wright on Smashed My Way To Fame            

  31st 17.009                 Stephani Bemiss on A Splash of Hell             

  32nd 17.020                 Blakelee Combs on Maddy Dunnit Shiny            

  33rd 17.023                 Jeannie Moody on KS Katie's Fancy Fame *        

  34th 17.050                 Paige Grimm on Baby Got Er Shine On             

  35th 17.076                 Mindy Olney on Sammy                            

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.186 $583.00         Suzy Torrey on Bizzi*M                          

   2nd 17.211 $500.00         Stephani Bemiss on Peps Drifting Luck           

   3rd 17.231 $396.00         Abbie Wray on Violet                            

   4th 17.238 $291.00         Jamie Wagner on Ringo for Bonita*               

   5th 17.250 $187.00         Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin for Shea*M           

   6th 17.258 $125.00         Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea *M                 

   7th 17.307                 Blakelee Combs on Little Mans Ice               

   8th 17.328                 Vicky Greenough on Tucker *M                    

   9th 17.336                 Caitlin Nanna on Sparrow*                       
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                    SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Sunday                   

                                                                                 

  10th 17.342                 Kassey Hargrave on JM A French Fling            

  11th 17.359                 Arlinda Perry on Missy                          

  12th 17.376                 Robin Armour on Tuff                            

  13th 17.435                 Paige Bruins on Tak Me To The Moon              

  14th 17.444                 Melony Talvy on Goodbye Earlene*                

  15th 17.465                 Caitlin Wortman on Honey Badger *               

  16th 17.517                 Kathy DeVries on Antonio for Savvy*             

  17th 17.594                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

  18th 17.619                 Stephanie Combs on Reigning Firewater           

  19th 17.767                 Caitlin Wortman on Ditto *                      

  20th 17.905                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

  21st 17.986                 Mindy Voorhies on JM Takinonfrenchcash          

  22nd 17.989                 Ileyna Aguilar on Canela                        

  23rd 18.010                 Karlee Schamber on Blues Sugar Bandit           

  24th 18.048                 Sarah Magoffin on LZM Funny Valentine           

  25th 18.066                 Jada Barber on JJ                               

  26th 18.094                 Jordan Battistone on WPHJESSGONNABEFAMOUS       

  27th 18.139                 Deana Wood on Tilly                             

  28th 18.193                 Kylie Luster on Y Paint Louisiana               

  29th 21.380                 Jordan Bassett on Mulberry Steel Jet            

N/T    408.100                Karsen Jackson on ASNYPrimeToBeFamous           

N/T    408.312                Allison Resor on Char                           

N/T    415.480                Chalee Harms on Rock Your World BB              



N/T    415.482                Brooklyn Stallone on Dee Famous Lioness         

N/T    415.927                Jackie Collins on Cranberry *                   

N/T    416.047                Mary Hodson on Colonels Raisin Cain             

N/T    416.164                Megan Albrecht on Wyatt Leo                     

N/T    416.427                Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

N/T    416.766                Reina Romero on CR This Dudes All Mine*         

N/T    416.896                Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

N/T    417.017                Robin Armour on CDR Imaspicyfrenchman           

N/T    417.100                Jordan Bassett on Mo Money                      

N/T    420.994                Jessica Walpole on Famous Approach              
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                  SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Sunday                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5800.00, Rider count = 58           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.088, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1160.00                        

     2D Time = 15.588, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1160.00                        

     3D Time = 16.088, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1160.00                        

     4D Time = 16.588, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1160.00                        

     5D Time = 17.088, Placings =  6, Pool = $ 1160.00                        

                     Not Placed = 8                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.088 $499.00         Susan Siggins on Fame Folly Five                

   2nd 15.173 $383.00         Jan Kortsen on Pablo                            

   3rd 15.339 $278.00         Victoria Barber on Ace                          

   4th 15.357                 Tarryn Lee on Sadies Ace In The Hole            

   5th 15.418                 Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie *           

   6th 15.420                 Chalee Harms on PR Sun Smooth                   

   7th 15.452                 Kiersten Pettus on Go Firewater Stormy          

   8th 15.481                 Susan Siggins on Wayne Rabbit                   

   9th 15.507                 Megan Albrecht on JD Leo                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.593 $499.00         Courtney Moody on Faymous Pic                   

   2nd 15.606 $383.00         Sherrie Sommerseth on Chips Ahoy                

   3rd 15.635 $278.00         Morgan Pagel on MP Keep the Rocs                

   4th 15.683                 Mary Hodson on Starlet O Heira                  

   5th 15.700                 Allison Resor on Slider*                        

   6th 15.738                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame*M             

   7th 15.763                 Suzann Bene on I'm Out of Cash                  

   8th 15.766                 Brooklyn Stallone on Jr Sundays Glory           

   9th 15.901                 Bree Hoerning on Blains French Fame*            

  10th 15.911                 Payslie Luster on Leo Zan Jack                  

  11th 15.915                 Jayde Stone on Skip N Strong                    

Tie    15.915                 Brooklyn Stallone on Gonna Sting Ya             

  13th 16.004                 Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

  14th 16.015                 Kati Jundt on Rocket Fuel Ta Fame               

  15th 16.027                 Jessica Walpole on Jimmies Bean Fling           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.110 $499.00         Brooklyn Stallone on Yo Easy Blu Frost          

   2nd 16.138 $383.00         Crystal Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame          

   3rd 16.142 $278.00         Jessica Walpole on Hoots Jr Fame                

   4th 16.242                 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous      

   5th 16.251                 Cora Martin on Luna*YP                          

   6th 16.323                 Vee Golden on Bugs for Doc*                     

   7th 16.432                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

   8th 16.449                 Kylie Luster on Sweet Lil Contender             

                                                                                 

1:24 PM 10/27/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2    

                  SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Sunday                 

                                                                                 

   9th 16.452                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

  10th 16.456                 Rachelle Rhein on Flingsshiningspark            

  11th 16.488                 Carla Donaldson on Sweet Streak                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    



   1st 16.607 $499.00         Corrina Rogers on Reba*                         

   2nd 16.663 $383.00         Stacy Tucker on Sheza French Otoole*M           

   3rd 16.717 $278.00         Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

   4th 16.718                 Maria Burnham on Cinch*M                        

   5th 16.720                 Peyton Reece on Ringo*                          

   6th 16.762                 Jessica Walpole on JW Imstrekkinhollywood       

   7th 16.962                 Tammi Grossheim on MV Boons Bar*                

   8th 16.998                 Alexis Banks on Tex Can Dash*                   

   9th 17.023                 Jeannie Moody on KS Katie's Fancy Fame *        

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.336 $499.00         Caitlin Nanna on Sparrow*                       

   2nd 17.517 $383.00         Kathy DeVries on Antonio for Savvy*             

   3rd 17.594 $278.00         Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   4th 17.905                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

   5th 18.066                 Jada Barber on JJ                               

   6th 21.380                 Jordan Bassett on Mulberry Steel Jet            

N/T    408.100                Karsen Jackson on ASNYPrimeToBeFamous           

N/T    415.482                Brooklyn Stallone on Dee Famous Lioness         

N/T    416.047                Mary Hodson on Colonels Raisin Cain             

N/T    416.427                Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

N/T    416.896                Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

N/T    417.017                Robin Armour on CDR Imaspicyfrenchman           

N/T    417.100                Jordan Bassett on Mo Money                      

N/T    420.994                Jessica Walpole on Famous Approach              
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                    SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters Sunday                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   560.00, Rider count = 28           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.173, Placings =  9, Pool = $  280.00                        

     2D Time = 16.173, Placings = 15, Pool = $  280.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.173 $168.00         Jan Kortsen on Pablo                            

   2nd 15.588 $112.00         Kelly Robertson on MerSadies Benz*M             

   3rd 15.606                 Sherrie Sommerseth on Chips Ahoy                

   4th 15.683                 Mary Hodson on Starlet O Heira                  

   5th 15.738                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame*M             

   6th 15.763                 Suzann Bene on I'm Out of Cash                  

   7th 15.825                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

   8th 15.983                 Kathy McFarlane on Leap to Freckle Fame         

   9th 15.987                 Kitty Ryan on Rosie*M                           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.242 $168.00         Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous      

   2nd 16.323 $112.00         Vee Golden on Bugs for Doc*                     

   3rd 16.432                 Cindy Cross on Maverick*M                       

   4th 16.488                 Carla Donaldson on Sweet Streak                 

   5th 16.588                 Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet *M          

   6th 16.628                 Kitty Ryan on Sooper Star Flicka                

   7th 16.717                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

   8th 16.718                 Maria Burnham on Cinch*M                        

   9th 16.755                 Candy Brown on Havin A Whiskey Hayday *M        

  10th 16.967                 Lori Witz on Namgis Blonde *M                   

  11th 16.984                 Tracey Scott on Dirt Road Worthy                

  12th 17.250                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin for Shea*M           

  13th 17.258                 Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea *M                 

  14th 17.328                 Vicky Greenough on Tucker *M                    

  15th 17.905                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M                      

N/T    416.047                Mary Hodson on Colonels Raisin Cain             

N/T    416.427                Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

N/T    416.896                Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 10/25/24     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                   Location: Sonoita Fairgrounds, Tucson, AZ                     

                   SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity Sunday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 4            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.635, Placings =  4, Pool = $   80.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.635 $ 80.00         Morgan Pagel on MP Keep the Rocs                

   2nd 15.880                 Lexi Miller on Fabulously On Time               

   3rd 16.260                 Shannon Kibler on White Light Lady*F            

   4th 17.435                 Paige Bruins on Tak Me To The Moon              

 


